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HARIDEV JOSHI UNIVERSITY OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 
Date- 22 July 2025 

Form No. 
2514 GURDEEP BISHNOI 

2518 

Department of Media Organisation and Public Relations 

MA (Advertising and Public Relations) 

2609 AKIRTI 

te: 

Provisional Second Admission Merit List 2025-26 

Applicant Name 

2592 

VIKASH KUMAWAT 

ANKUR SAINI 

Head 

Father's Name 
UDARAM BISHNOI 

Dept. of Media Organisation and Public Relations 
Haridey Joshi University of 

Joumalism and tiass Cormurication, Jaigur 

PAWAN PANWAR 

HANUMAN SAHAY KUMAWAT 

AMAR SINGH 

Category 

Coordinator 

Unreserved 

Unreserved 

, Eft 03GA ls, gygt 303007) fi 23 gcIS 26 TIE, 2025 d# HAE 11:00 

OBC 

OBC 

Academics and Administratien 
Khasa Kothi Campus 

tiaidev Joshi University of 
Journaism and Mass ommunicalon, Jaipur 
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HARIDEV JOSHI UNIVERSITY OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 
Date- 22 July 2025 

Fom No. 
2511 

2625 

2631 

2463 

2568 

2580 

2536 

2495 

2570 

2528 

Department of Media Organisation and Public Relations 
MA (Advertising and Public Relations) 

Provisional Waiting List 2025-26 

Applicant Name 
AJAY PAL 

KHUSHI CHAUHAN 

VJAY SHARMA 

SHIVANI GOYAL 

DEEPENDRA SINGH 

GARIMA TANK 

PALAK MAHESHWARI 

PRAKASH SINGH 

SHIVA BHATRA 

RASHMI YAGNIK 

2481 ANKIT RAWAT 

Dept af Media Organisation and Public Relatlons 
Harldev Joshi University of 

Joumallsm and Mass Comnunlcation, Jaipur 

Father's Name 
BHAGIRATH 

AJIT SINGH 

HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA 

SK GOYAL 

VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUT 

RAJESH KUMAR TANK 

SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 

RAMANAND SINGH 

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 

VISHWA KUMAR YAGNIK 

MAN MOHAN SINGH RAWAT 

Coordinator 
Academics and Administration 

Khasa Kothi Campus 
Hadev Joshi University of 

Journalism and Mass Communicaton, JaBpur 
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