

हरिदेव जोशी पत्रकारिता और जनसंचार विश्वविद्यालय

HARIDEV JOSHI UNIVERSITY OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

Date- 22 July 2025

Department of Media Organisation and Public Relations MA (Advertising and Public Relations) Provisional Second Admission Merit List 2025–26

1 I O VIGIONAL 2				Category
Sr.	Form No.	Applicant Name	Father's Name	Category
51.	2514	GURDEEP BISHNOI	UDARAM BISHNOI	Unreserved
1	2609	AKIRTI	PAWAN PANWAR	Unreserved
2	2518	VIKASH KUMAWAT	HANUMAN SAHAY KUMAWAT	OBC
3	2592	ANKUR SAINI	AMAR SINGH	OBC
4	2002			

नोट:

- सभी विद्यार्थियों को सूचित किया जाता है कि प्रवेश के लिए दस्तावेजों का सत्यापन आवश्यक है। सत्यापन के पश्चात ही विद्यार्थी प्रवेश के पात्र होंगे। इसके लिए संबंधित विभागाध्यक्ष से अपने सभी मूल दस्तावेजों (टी.सी. सी.सी., माइग्रेशन, समस्त अंकतालिकाएं, जाति प्रमाण-पत्र, आय घोषणा पत्र, अंतराल प्रमाण पत्र आदि) तथा समस्त दस्तावेजों की प्रतिलिपि के साथ व्यक्तिगत रूप से विश्वविद्यालय परिसर (Plot No.7, जेडीए संस्थागत योजना, दहमी कलांअजमेर रोड, जयपुर 303007) में दिनांक 23 जुलाई से 26 जुलाई, 2025 तक सुबह 11:00 बजे से 3:00 बजे तक उपस्थित हों।
- फीस ज्ञमा कराने की अंतिम तिथि 26 जुलाई, 2025 है। फीस ऑनलाइन/ऑफलाइन जमा कराई जा सकती है।

(डॉ. ऋचा याँदव)

कार्यकारी विभागाध्यक्ष, मीडिया संगठन एवं जनसंपर्क

Head

Deptt. of Media Organisation and Public Relations
Haridev Joshi University of
Journalism and Mass Communication, Jaipur

(डॉ. रतन सिंह शेखावत)

समन्वयक, अकादमिक एवं प्रशासनिक Coordinator

Academics and Administration
Khasa Kothi Campus
Handey Joshi University of
Journalism and Mass Communication, Jaipur



हरिदेव जोशी पत्रकारिता और जनसंचार विश्वविद्यालय HARIDEV JOSHI UNIVERSITY OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION Date- 22 July 2025

Department of Media Organisation and Public Relations MA (Advertising and Public Relations) Provisional Waiting List 2025–26

Sr.	Form No.	Applicant Name	Father's Name	
1	2511	AJAY PAL	BHAGIRATH	
2	2625	KHUSHI CHAUHAN	AJIT SINGH	
3	2631	VIJAY SHARMA	HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA	
4	2463	SHIVANI GOYAL	SK GOYAL	
5	2568	DEEPENDRA SINGH	VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUT	
6	2580	GARIMA TANK	RAJESH KUMAR TANK	
7	2536	PALAK MAHESHWARI	SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA	
8	2495	PRAKASH SINGH	RAMANAND SINGH	
9	2570	SHIVA BHATRA	JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA	
10	2528	RASHMI YAGNIK	VISHWA KUMAR YAGNIK	
11	2481	ANKIT RAWAT	MAN MOHAN SINGH RAWAT	

नोट:

 प्रतीक्षा सूची के विद्यार्थियों को दिनांक 28 जुलाई, 2025 के पश्चात स्थान रिक्त रहने की स्थिति में वरीयता के क्रम में अवसर प्रदान किया जाएगा।

(डॉ. ऋचा यादव)

कार्यकारी विभागाध्यक्ष, मीडिया संगठन एवं जनसंपर्क

Head

Deptt. of Media Organisation and Public Relations
Haridev Joshi University of
Journalism and Mass Communication, Jaipur

(डॉ. रतन सिंह शेखावत)

समन्वयक, अकादमिक एवं प्रशासनिक

Coordinator

Academics and Administration
Khasa Kothi Campus
Handey Joshi University of
Journalism and Mass Communication, Jahour